Ordering guide       Example: FBD654HO-UNV-1/42-EB
Family
Lamp
Quantity
Lamp Type/
Wattage
Voltage Ballast Options
FBD     –    –     –
FBD 2
3
4
6
8
32 32WT8
(48")
54HO 54WT5HO
(46")
UNV (108-305V)
120
277
347
480
1/2-EB One 2 lamp electronic ballast
1/2-EBH One 2 lamp electronic ballast, high
ballast factor (32W T8 only)
1/3-EB One 3 lamp electronic ballast
1/3-EBH One 3 lamp electronic ballast, high
ballast factor (32W T8 only)
1/4-EB-2LS One 4 lamp electronic ballast with 2
level switching (54W T5HO only)
1/4-EBH One 4 lamp electronic ballast, high
ballast factor (32W T8 only)
2/2-EB Two 2 lamp electronic ballasts
2/2-EBH Two 2 lamp electronic ballasts, high
ballast factor (32W T8 only)
2/3-EBH Two 3 lamp electronic ballasts, high
ballast factor (32W T8 only)
3/2-EB Three 2 lamp electronic ballasts
3/2-EBH Three 2 lamp electronic ballasts, high
ballast factor (32W T8 only)
1/42-EBH One 4 lamp and one 2 lamp electronic
ballasts, high ballast factor
1/42-EB One 4 lamp and one 2 lamp electronic
ballasts
2/4-EB Two 4 lamp electronic ballasts
2/4-EBH Two 4 lamp electronic ballasts, high
ballast factor (32W T8 only)
GLR Fusing, fast blow
WC3 Wired 3'Cord
WP3 Wired 3' Cord and Plug Assembly (Specify voltage)
CMP Center Mount for 3/4" Conduit
CMH Center Mount with Hook
WT Optional White Reflector
E7LP LP550 emerg. ballast T8/T5/T5HO, 430-700 lumens, 120/277V
E6LP LP600 emerg. ballast U.S. or Canada market, T8/T5/T5HO,
750-1325 lumens, 120/277V
E5LP B50LP emerg. ballast T8, 1375-1400 lumens, 120/277V
MD360 Installed motion detector
Day-Brite / CFI FBD fluorescent high bay is a flexible luminaire designed
to meet the needs of today’s industrial environment. This luminaire is
available with T5HO or T8 lamps. The 95% reflective specular aluminum
reflectors and solid body design result in a sturdy and efficient
luminaire. A variety of mounting methods and accessories allow the
luminaire to be used in many different types of applications.
Accessories (order separately)
• WG-FBD4 4 Lamp Wire Guard
• WG-FBD6 6 or 8 Lamp Wire Guard
• MD360 Motion Detector (120V/277V)
• MD360-480 Motion Detector (480V)
• FBD-4E-1W Single Gasketed Door with Clear Acrylic Lens – 4 lamp units